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UBS Athletics Kids Cup, Boys 7 01.11.2025
Athletes: 32 Finalstanding

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Points

60M LJ BAL

1 B0731 Arya Milind Dhawale 2018 IND India 298
12.25 2.06 15.48

53 100 145
153 298

2 B0715 Atharv Rahul Jadhav 2018 IND SHARADASHRAM VIDYAMANDIR
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

265

11.73 1.74 13.87  (-33)
88 55 122

143 265
3 B0732 Dhruv Kiran Saswade 2018 IND 250

12.24 1.97 12.98  (-48)
53 87 110

140 250
4 B0702 Navaram M Mungilal 2018 IND BAI RUTTONBAI F D PANDAY

GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
229

13.47 2.03 14.06  (-69)
8 96 125

104 229
5 B0717 Zoran Sayed 2018 IND JAFFERBHOY RAHIMTULLAH

MUMBAI PUBLIC SCHOOL
(JRMPS)

183

13.14 1.84 12.13  (-115)
16 69 98

85 183
6 B0714 Maanveer Singh 2018 IND THE NEW ACTIVITY SCHOOL 141

12.91 1.78 9.48  (-157)
23 60 58

83 141
7 B0729 Vighanesh Shinde 2018 IND SEVA SADAN SOCIETY'S

MARATHI PRIMARY SCHOOL
114

14.28 1.85 8.56  (-184)
0 70 44

70 114
8 B0711 Reyansh Shah 2018 IND THE NEW ACTIVITY SCHOOL 81

13.81 1.34 10.59  (-217)
3 3 75

6 81
9 B0708 Deeyaan Jain 2018 IND THE NEW ACTIVITY SCHOOL 48

16.91 1.40 8.16  (-250)
0 10 38

10 48
10 B0719 Hamid Taufique Jamal Siddiqui 2018 IND IMAMWADA URDU MUMBAI

PUBLIC SCHOOL
31

14.11 1.55 6.08  (-267)
1 29 1

30 31
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UBS Athletics Kids Cup, Boys 8 01.11.2025
Athletes: 31 Finalstanding

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Points

60M LJ BAL

1 B0816 Aayan Vikesh Rai 2017 IND OUR LADY OF SALVATION HIGH
SCHOOL

558

11.24 2.45 24.88
130 158 270

288 558
2 B0806 Darsh Rajesh Surana 2017 IND INDIAN EDUCATION SOCIETY

ORION SCHOOL DADAR
537

11.45 2.89 19.55  (-21)
111 226 200

337 537
3 B0805 Advik Sameer Panchal 2017 IND INDIAN EDUCATION SOCIETY

ORION SCHOOL DADAR
490

11.46 2.49 20.73  (-68)
110 164 216

274 490
4 B0831 Vihaan Gharami 2017 IND Don Bosco 451

11.24 2.46 16.65  (-107)
130 160 161

290 451
5 B0803 Mohd Azlan Vadgama 2017 IND CHRIST CHURCH SCHOOL 289

12.36 2.03 15.59  (-269)
47 96 146

143 289
6 B0807 Jinaang Yogesh Bafna 2017 IND INDIAN EDUCATION SOCIETY

ORION SCHOOL DADAR
269

13.42 2.05 16.63  (-289)
9 99 161

108 269
7 B0830 Surjeet Rajpurohit 2017 IND SEVA SADAN SOCIETY'S

ENGLISH SCHOOL
258

12.70 1.76 17.34  (-300)
31 57 170

88 258
8 B0817 Vedant Vishnuprakash Ingale 2017 IND OUR LADY OF SALVATION HIGH

SCHOOL
253

12.74 1.96 15.02  (-305)
29 86 138

115 253
9 B0818 Rudra Vikas Patil 2017 IND OUR LADY OF SALVATION HIGH

SCHOOL
223

13.07 2.01 13.17  (-335)
18 93 112

111 223
10 B0829 Aarush More 2017 IND SEVA SADAN SOCIETY'S

MARATHI PRIMARY SCHOOL
199

12.98 1.66 14.70  (-359)
21 44 134

65 199
11 B0815 Omkar Shrikant Pednekar 2017 IND OUR LADY OF SALVATION HIGH

SCHOOL
125

13.10 1.47 11.56  (-433)
17 19 89

36 125
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UBS Athletics Kids Cup, Boys 9 01.11.2025
Athletes: 31 Finalstanding

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Points

60M LJ BAL

1 B0923 Avanish Kapil Kulawade 2016 IND SHARADASHRAM VIDYAMANDIR
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

1’010

9.57 3.73 26.64
357 361 292

718 1’010
2 B0924 Jaydeep Mahendra Vijaya

Nerurkar
2016 IND SHARADASHRAM VIDYAMANDIR

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
771

10.34 3.27 23.31  (-239)
236 286 249

522 771
3 B0922 Shouryapratap Pandurang Raut 2016 IND SHARADASHRAM VIDYAMANDIR

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
766

10.17 3.42 19.15  (-244)
260 311 195

571 766
4 B0928 Kaveer Karan Sanghvi 2016 IND ST. MARY'S SCHOOL ICSE & ISC 714

10.33 3.05 21.52  (-296)
237 251 226

488 714
5 B0919 Mohd Afan Shah Mohd Kasag 2016 IND PRATIKSHANAGAR MARATHI

MUMBAI PUBLIC SCHOOL NO 2
647

11.05 2.87 25.32  (-363)
149 223 275

372 647
6 B0930 Harshraj Godbole 2016 IND SEVA SADAN SOCIETY'S

ENGLISH SCHOOL
542

11.03 2.51 21.37  (-468)
151 167 224

318 542
7 B0910 Shriansh Sankarshan Nayak 2016 IND INDIAN EDUCATION SOCIETY

ORION SCHOOL DADAR
492

11.02 1.91 24.20  (-518)
152 79 261

231 492
8 B0918 Nishank Pravin Parab 2016 IND PRABHADEVI PRIMARY MUMBAI

PUBLIC SCHOOL
404

11.89 2.17 20.48  (-606)
76 116 212

192 404
9 B0931 Rohan Kadam 2016 IND India 378

11.48 2.17 16.16  (-632)
108 116 154

224 378
10 B0915 Abdul Wasi Abdul Samad Ansari 2016 IND KAMATHIPURA MUMBAI PUBLIC

SCHOOL (KPMPS)
315

13.49 1.97 21.08  (-695)
8 87 220

95 315
11 B0909 Pawan Ravi Jaiswal 2016 IND INDIAN EDUCATION SOCIETY

ORION SCHOOL DADAR
309

13.23 2.10 18.83  (-701)
13 106 190

119 309
11 B0912 Azan Ashadul Mandol 2016 IND JJ SHATABDI UPPER PRIMARY

GUJARATI MUMBAI PUBLIC
SCHOOL

309

12.36 1.98 17.55  (-701)
47 89 173

136 309
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UBS Athletics Kids Cup, Boys 10 01.11.2025
Athletes: 30 Finalstanding

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Points

60M LJ BAL

1 B1024 Manthan Vengurlekar 2015 IND SHARADASHRAM VIDYAMANDIR
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

913

9.80 3.17 29.22
318 270 325

588 913
2 B1030 Priyansh Jagtap 2015 IND SEVA SADAN SOCIETY'S

ENGLISH SCHOOL
874

10.12 3.23 29.27  (-39)
268 280 326

548 874
3 B1017 Anuj Kuldeep Divakar 2015 IND N.M. JOSHI MARG MUMBAI

PUBLIC SCHOOL
848

10.78 3.40 32.15  (-65)
179 307 362

486 848
4 B1009 Tanush Ravikumar Chidurala 2015 IND INDIAN EDUCATION SOCIETY

ORION SCHOOL DADAR
781

10.27 2.86 28.38  (-132)
246 221 314

467 781
5 B1021 Ansh Angad Rajbhar 2015 IND SARDAR NAGAR MARATHI

MUMBAI PUBLIC SCHOOL NO 1
744

10.58 3.08 26.04  (-169)
204 256 284

460 744
6 B1025 Vijay Kamble 2015 IND SITARAM MILL COMPOUND

MUMBAI PUBLIC SCHOOL
731

10.73 3.30 23.73  (-182)
185 291 255

476 731
7 B1020 Arpit Shashikapur Shukla 2015 IND S.I.W.S. HIGH SCHOOL 715

10.66 2.58 30.66  (-198)
194 178 343

372 715
8 B1013 Mohammad Yusuf Tahir

Chaudhary
2015 IND KAMATHIPURA MUMBAI PUBLIC

SCHOOL (KPMPS)
709

10.51 2.77 26.41  (-204)
213 207 289

420 709
9 B1012 Bumbam Fakirelal 2015 IND K.D. GAIKWAD HINDI MUMBAI

PUBLIC SCHOOL NO 1
664

11.39 2.98 27.86  (-249)
116 240 308

356 664
10 B1010 Rutvik Yadav 2015 IND INDIAN EDUCATION SOCIETY

RAJE SHIVAJI VIDYALAYA
641

11.21 3.08 23.49  (-272)
133 256 252

389 641
11 B1019 Arav Telange 2015 IND PRATIKSHANAGAR MARATHI

MUMBAI PUBLIC SCHOOL NO 2
640

10.88 2.20 31.30  (-273)
168 121 351

289 640
12 B1006 Kartik SushilKumar Pal 2015 IND GLOBE MILL PASSAGE MUMBAI

PUBLIC SCHOOL
621

11.31 2.78 26.39  (-292)
123 209 289

332 621
13 B1005 Aarav Makwana 2015 IND FELLOWSHIP SCHOOL 620

11.00 2.69 24.88  (-293)
155 195 270

350 620
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UBS Athletics Kids Cup, Boys 10 - Continuation 01.11.2025
Athletes: 30 Finalstanding

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Points

60M LJ BAL

14 B1014 Subhash Ganesh Dal 2015 IND KORBA MITHANAGAR HINDI
MUMBAI PUBLIC SCHOOL NO 1

530

11.90 2.90 21.61  (-383)
75 228 227

303 530
15 B1029 Aayush More 2015 IND SEVA SADAN SOCIETY'S

MARATHI PRIMARY SCHOOL
218

13.87 2.13 12.71  (-695)
2 110 106

112 218
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UBS Athletics Kids Cup, Boys 11 01.11.2025
Athletes: 31 Finalstanding

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Points

60M LJ BAL

1 B1115 Farhan Khan 2014 IND KAMATHIPURA MUMBAI PUBLIC
SCHOOL (KPMPS)

788

10.34 3.29 24.30
236 290 262

526 788
2 B1131 Somnath Akhade 2014 IND India 760

10.81 3.25 27.30  (-28)
176 283 301

459 760
3 B1114 Aadarsh Raju Gupta 2014 IND K.D. GAIKWAD HINDI MUMBAI

PUBLIC SCHOOL NO 1
756

10.69 3.21 26.37  (-32)
190 277 289

467 756
4 B1111 Sufiyan Siraj Shaikh 2014 IND INDIAN EDUCATION SOCIETY

ORION SCHOOL DADAR
725

10.81 2.55 33.33  (-63)
176 173 376

349 725
5 B1119 Manthan Ashish Surve 2014 IND OUR LADY OF SALVATION HIGH

SCHOOL
681

10.36 3.01 19.75  (-107)
233 245 203

478 681
6 B1124 Archit Jadhav 2014 IND SITARAM MILL COMPOUND

MUMBAI PUBLIC SCHOOL
673

11.69 2.48 36.80  (-115)
91 163 419

254 673
7 B1130 Himal Bogati 2014 IND SEVA SADAN SOCIETY'S

ENGLISH SCHOOL
623

11.21 2.95 23.64  (-165)
133 236 254

369 623
8 B1105 Saiesh Mude 2014 IND CHRIST CHURCH SCHOOL 529

12.28 2.55 27.62  (-259)
51 173 305

224 529
9 B1113 Abubakar Aftab Qureshi 2014 IND JAFFERBHOY RAHIMTULLAH

MUMBAI PUBLIC SCHOOL
(JRMPS)

408

11.45 2.22 17.56  (-380)
111 124 173

235 408
10 B1118 Yug Vinod Salvi 2014 IND OUR LADY OF SALVATION HIGH

SCHOOL
367

11.65 1.93 18.98  (-421)
94 81 192

175 367
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UBS Athletics Kids Cup, Boys 12 01.11.2025
Athletes: 31 Finalstanding

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Points

60M LJ BAL

1 B1213 Dipak Dilip Sharma 2013 IND K.D. GAIKWAD HINDI MUMBAI
PUBLIC SCHOOL NO 1

1’538

9.16 4.27 56.38
435 450 653

885 1’538
2 B1218 Sarthak Yogesh Pawar 2013 IND OUR LADY OF SALVATION HIGH

SCHOOL
1’286

9.14 4.11 37.16  (-252)
439 424 423

863 1’286
3 B1202 Ali Hasan Hussain 2013 IND ANJUMAN I ISLAMS URDU HIGH

SCHOOL FORT
1’201

9.61 3.80 41.73  (-337)
350 372 479

722 1’201
4 B1214 Ankush Mithilesh Yadav 2013 IND K.D. GAIKWAD HINDI MUMBAI

PUBLIC SCHOOL NO 1
1’174

9.47 4.02 34.38  (-364)
376 409 389

785 1’174
5 B1231 Chinmay Khambe 2013 IND SEVA SADAN SOCIETY'S

MARATHI PRIMARY SCHOOL
946

10.03 3.29 33.26  (-592)
281 290 375

571 946
6 B1219 Karthik Rajesh Chidurala 2013 IND OUR LADY OF SALVATION HIGH

SCHOOL
887

9.47 2.57 29.98  (-651)
376 177 334

553 887
7 B1220 Mohd Zaid 2013 IND PR. WAMANRAO MAHADIK URDU

MUMBAI PUBLIC SCHOOL NO 2
868

10.99 3.47 34.70  (-670)
156 319 393

475 868
8 B1212 Vedant Bodaye 2013 IND INDIAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S

V.N. SULE GURUJI ENGLISH
MEDIUM SCHOOL

852

9.77 3.18 23.91  (-686)
323 272 257

595 852
9 B1206 Zayyan Talha Kazi 2013 IND CHRIST CHURCH SCHOOL 799

10.63 3.34 27.46  (-739)
198 298 303

496 799
10 B1230 Ayush Alpesh Ture 2013 IND SEVA SADAN SOCIETY'S

ENGLISH SCHOOL
732

10.50 2.79 27.82  (-806)
214 211 307

425 732
11 B1210 Vihan Amey Rojekar 2013 IND INDIAN EDUCATION SOCIETY

ORION SCHOOL DADAR
723

11.31 2.52 37.80  (-815)
123 169 431

292 723
12 B1222 Mohd Awais Chouhan 2013 IND S.I.W.S. HIGH SCHOOL 708

10.17 3.22 17.30  (-830)
260 278 170

538 708
13 B1203 Md Shavez 2013 IND ANJUMAN I ISLAMS URDU HIGH

SCHOOL FORT
669

11.32 2.72 31.00  (-869)
122 200 347

322 669
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UBS Athletics Kids Cup, Boys 12 - Continuation 01.11.2025
Athletes: 31 Finalstanding

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Points

60M LJ BAL

14 B1223 Divyansh Satendar Sharma 2013 IND S.I.W.S. HIGH SCHOOL 542
10.14 2.49 13.20  (-996)
265 164 113

429 542
15 B1217 Shivam Adesh Talegaonkar 2013 IND N.M. JOSHI MARG MUMBAI

PUBLIC SCHOOL
431

11.71 2.33 19.73  (-1’107)
89 140 202

229 431
B1229 Soham Bhagane 2013 IND SEVA SADAN SOCIETY'S

MARATHI PRIMARY SCHOOL
DNF

DNS DNS
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UBS Athletics Kids Cup, Boys 13 01.11.2025
Athletes: 31 Finalstanding

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Points

60M LJ BAL

1 B1303 Zahid M 2012 IND ANJUMAN I ISLAMS URDU HIGH
SCHOOL FORT

1’458

9.77 4.17 60.63
323 433 702

756 1’458
2 B1326 Vaishnav Simane 2012 IND SITARAM MILL COMPOUND

MUMBAI PUBLIC SCHOOL
1’375

9.50 4.72 41.69  (-83)
370 526 479

896 1’375
3 B1327 Atharv Khavare 2012 IND SITARAM MILL COMPOUND

MUMBAI PUBLIC SCHOOL
1’337

9.00 4.22 37.45  (-121)
468 442 427

910 1’337
4 B1305 Mohd Ayan Nawab 2012 IND CHRIST CHURCH SCHOOL 950

9.33 3.44 22.13  (-508)
402 314 234

716 950
5 B1301 Adwait Pawaskar 2012 IND THE BYRAMJEE JEEJEEBHOY

PARSEE CHARITABLE (B.J.P.C)
INSTITUTION

909

9.98 3.34 28.99  (-549)
289 298 322

587 909
6 B1330 Chaitanya Hogade 2012 IND SEVA SADAN SOCIETY'S

ENGLISH SCHOOL
885

10.36 3.12 34.44  (-573)
233 262 390

495 885
7 B1329 Hardik Suvare 2012 IND SEVA SADAN SOCIETY'S

MARATHI PRIMARY SCHOOL
884

10.61 3.46 32.62  (-574)
200 317 367

517 884
8 B1331 Hari Shree 2012 IND CHRIST CHURCH SCHOOL 863

10.27 3.44 27.48  (-595)
246 314 303

560 863
9 B1311 Moosa Mohdgulam Khan 2012 IND KAMATHIPURA MUMBAI PUBLIC

SCHOOL (KPMPS)
860

11.39 2.88 45.02  (-598)
116 225 519

341 860
10 B1321 Sameer Iqbal 2012 IND PR. WAMANRAO MAHADIK URDU

MUMBAI PUBLIC SCHOOL NO 2
491

11.95 2.61 22.30  (-967)
72 183 236

255 491
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UBS Athletics Kids Cup, Boys 14 01.11.2025
Athletes: 34 Finalstanding

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Points

60M LJ BAL

1 B1422 Raju Kumar 2011 IND PAREL POIBAVDI ENGLISH
MUMBAI PUBLIC SCHOOL

1’871

8.68 5.37 60.17
537 637 697

1’174 1’871
2 B1406 Arnav Gaonkar 2011 IND CHRIST CHURCH SCHOOL 1’501

9.40 4.16 58.69  (-370)
389 432 680

821 1’501
3 B1405 Bazid Khan 2011 IND CHRIST CHURCH SCHOOL 1’472

8.83 4.35 43.78  (-399)
504 464 504

968 1’472
4 B1427 Arnav A Sawardekar 2011 IND ST. MARY'S SCHOOL ICSE & ISC 1’419

9.00 4.29 43.28  (-452)
468 453 498

921 1’419
5 B1420 Parth Yash Desai 2011 IND OUR LADY OF SALVATION HIGH

SCHOOL
1’406

9.30 4.17 49.02  (-465)
407 433 566

840 1’406
6 B1430 Bhavesh Dantani 2011 IND SEVA SADAN SOCIETY'S

ENGLISH SCHOOL
1’381

9.14 4.26 43.01  (-490)
439 448 494

887 1’381
7 B1432 Sanskar Khatate 2011 IND  IES DIGAMBAR PATKAR 1’100

10.51 3.46 49.31  (-771)
213 317 570

530 1’100
8 B1418 Krishna Paswan 2011 IND K.D. GAIKWAD HINDI MUMBAI

PUBLIC SCHOOL NO 2
1’080

9.71 3.33 39.42  (-791)
333 296 451

629 1’080
9 B1425 Chetan Kharwa 2011 IND SITARAM MILL COMPOUND

MUMBAI PUBLIC SCHOOL
1’007

9.83 3.14 37.50  (-864)
313 266 428

579 1’007
10 B1421 Arnav Sameer Manjrekar 2011 IND OUR LADY OF SALVATION HIGH

SCHOOL
957

9.78 3.07 33.70  (-914)
321 255 381

576 957
11 B1407 Naitik Nilesh Winerkar 2011 IND INDIAN EDUCATION SOCIETY

ORION SCHOOL DADAR
839

12.24 3.75 37.03  (-1’032)
53 364 422

417 839
12 B1434 Parth Nikam 2011 IND SEVA SADAN HIGHSCHOOL 614

10.61 2.41 24.26  (-1’257)
200 152 262

352 614
13 B1431 Mrudul Manoj Charatkar 2011 IND IES V N SULE GURUJI English 550

11.92 2.61 26.73  (-1’321)
74 183 293

257 550
14 B1433 Aradhya Wayal 2011 IND  IES V N SULE GURUJI ENGLISH 504

11.91 2.44 25.12  (-1’367)
74 157 273

231 504
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UBS Athletics Kids Cup, Boys 14 - Continuation 01.11.2025
Athletes: 34 Finalstanding

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Points

60M LJ BAL

15 B1415 Viraj Patil 2011 IND INDIAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
V.N. SULE GURUJI ENGLISH
MEDIUM SCHOOL

502

12.12 2.27 28.01  (-1’369)
61 131 310

192 502
16 B1409 Yash Powle 2011 IND INDIAN EDUCATION SOCIETY

RAJE SHIVAJI VIDYALAYA
476

11.88 2.46 22.58  (-1’395)
76 160 240

236 476
B1417 Affan Safiullah Khan 2011 IND JJ SHATABDI UPPER PRIMARY

GUJARATI MUMBAI PUBLIC
SCHOOL

DNF

DNS NM
0
0
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UBS Athletics Kids Cup, Boys 15 01.11.2025
Athletes: 31 Finalstanding

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Points

60M LJ BAL

1 B1527 Harsh Kanthikar 2010 IND ST. MARY'S HIGH SCHOOL (SSC) 2’000
7.82 5.57 49.70
755 671 574

1’426 2’000
2 B1503 Atul Ankush Kadam 2010 IND CHRIST CHURCH SCHOOL 1’891

7.71 5.64 37.04  (-109)
786 683 422

1’469 1’891
3 B1504 Niddish Mehta 2010 IND CHRIST CHURCH SCHOOL 1’890

8.33 5.34 55.04  (-110)
621 632 637

1’253 1’890
4 B1530 Roshan Mahato 2010 IND SEVA SADAN SOCIETY'S

ENGLISH SCHOOL
1’555

8.81 4.78 44.36  (-445)
508 536 511

1’044 1’555
5 B1528 Ayush Ugale 2010 IND ST. MARY'S HIGH SCHOOL (SSC) 1’510

9.59 4.29 60.69  (-490)
354 453 703

807 1’510
6 B1502 Md Jahid 2010 IND ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM MD

ALI MITHA URDU HIGH SCHOOL
1’445

8.48 4.69 30.44  (-555)
584 521 340

1’105 1’445
7 B1519 Soumya Suhas Sawant 2010 IND OUR LADY OF SALVATION HIGH

SCHOOL
1’411

9.63 4.16 54.61  (-589)
347 432 632

779 1’411
8 B1505 Qusai Penwala 2010 IND CHRIST CHURCH SCHOOL 1’394

8.77 4.53 33.87  (-606)
517 494 383

1’011 1’394
9 B1515 Yash Saxena 2010 IND LADY ENGINEER HIGH SCHOOL

TARDEO
1’023

10.14 3.01 44.58  (-977)
265 245 513

510 1’023
10 B1531 Vignesh Bait 2010 IND SEVA SADAN SOCIETY'S

MARATHI PRIMARY SCHOOL
807

9.83 3.07 22.51  (-1’193)
313 255 239

568 807
11 B1513 Shrish Pendurkar 2010 IND LADY ENGINEER HIGH SCHOOL

TARDEO
744

12.26 2.39 47.08  (-1’256)
52 149 543

201 744


